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HERON PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

2019/20 PROPOSED CYCLE OF GOVERNORS’ MEETING DATES 
(All meetings begin at 7:00pm, unless otherwise stated/venue is staffroom) 

 

 

Autumn Term  (Terms 1 & 2)  Commences Wed 5th Sept 2019 for pupils 
 
Tuesday 24 September   Full Governors Meeting 
Tuesday  1  October               Curriculum Committee Meeting 
Tuesday 12 November    Resources Committee 
Tuesday 3 December    Strategic Meeting  
 

                 Term ends on Friday 20TH December 2019 
 

 

Spring Term (Terms 3 & 4)   Commences Tuesday 7th January 2020 
 
Tuesday 28 January     Full Governors Meeting 
Tuesday 11 February    Curriculum Committee Meeting 
Tuesday 3 March    Resources Committee Meeting 

(6.30pm Extraordinary Finance) 
Tuesday 24 March    Strategic Meeting  
 

      Term ends on Friday 3rd April 2020 
 
 

Summer Term  (Terms 5 & 6)  Commences Monday 20th April 2020 
 
Tuesday 28 April    Full Governors Meeting 
Tuesday 19 May    Curriculum Committee Meeting 
Tuesday 9 June    Resources Committee Meeting 
Tuesday 7July     Strategic Meeting 
 

      Term ends Friday 17th July 2020 
 
 
     
 
Inservice Day 1    Monday 2 September 2019 
Inservice Day 2    Tuesday 3 September 2019 
Inservice Day 3    Friday 25th October 2019 
Inservice Day 4    Monday 6 January 2020 
Inservice Day 5  Monday 20 July 2020     
  (20th July to be taken as twilights during     

 2019/20) 

 


